
Columbiana Clippers
2022 Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule

Friday 3/17/2022 Marlington - scrimmage Away 5:00
Monday 3/21/2022 Salem- scrimmage Home 4:30
Tuesday 3/22/2022 Waterloo-scrimmage Away 5:00

Wednesday 3/30/2022 Toronto Away 5:30 Win 9-6
Thursday 3/31/2022 Howland Cene 7:00 Loss 7-8
Saturday 4/2/2022 Toronto Home 2:00 Tie 6-6
Tuesday 4/12/2022 Rootstown Home 5:00 Win 9-0
Thursday 4/14/2022 Marlington Away 5:00 Loss 3-13
Thursday 4/21/2022 Garfield Home 5:30 Loss 3-10

Friday 4/22/2022 West Branch Home 5:00 Loss 1-11
Saturday 4/23/2022 Canfield Home 1:00 Win 5-2

Wednesday 4/27/2022 United Home 5:00 Win 10-4
Thursday 4/28/2022 Mooney Cene 5:00 Win 15-4

Friday 4/29/2022 Fitch Home 5:30 Loss 0-13
Saturday 4/30/2022 Lake Center Away 10:00 Win 5-0
Monday 5/2/2022 Marlington Home 5:00 Loss 0-2
Tuesday 5/10/2022 United Home 5:00 Win 14-4

Wednesday 5/11/2022 Py Valley Home 5:00 Loss 4-11
Friday 5/13/2022 United Away 5:00 Loss 6-9

Saturday 5/14/2022 Waterloo Away 12:00 Win 16-1
Monday 5/16/2022 Girard Home 5:00 Win 16-4
Thursday 5/19/2022 Alliance Away 5:00 Win 10-9
Saturday 5/21/2022 South Range Home 5:00 Loss 0-11

Final Record: 10-9-1

Ryan Wolf - Head Coach
Assistants:  Paul Hostetter, Bryce Franken
Assistants:  Josh Saverko, Austin Saverko

Assistants:  Hank Schlueter, Evan Keneally

Junior Varsity Record: 




